
NGV Safety Training

Chicago, IL • June 25-27, 2019

First Name Last Name Company Title Address

Brady Boone Creative Bus Sales Alt Fuels Tech 57475 County Rd 3

Roger Brown St. Cloud MTC Mechanic 665 Franklin Ave. NE

Brian Conner Homewood Disposal Mechanic 1501 175th St.

Keith Forrest Pace Suburban Bus - South Division Foreman 2101 West 163rd Place

Callum Grant Prevost Service Technician 2932 Kingsview Blvd. SE

Robert Hawken Campaign Carriers Co-owner/Fleet Operations 617 W. 65th Street

Ripton Jobson Pace Suburban Bus - South Division Foreman 2101 West 163rd Place

John Kramer Pace Suburban Bus Assistant Superintendent of Maintenance 900 E. Northwest Highway

Dominic Prescenzi Ohio Machinery Co. dba Ohio Cat Safety and Environmental Specialist 3993 East Royalton Rd.

Dario Puentes-Villanueva City Of Greeley Mechanic 1300 A Street

Douglas Riddell Pace Suburban Bus Senior Inspector 405 Taft Dr.

Jorge Rodriguez Pace Suburban Bus - South Division Foreman 2101 West 163rd Place

Dan Snook Fahr Beverage Inc. Mechanic P.O. Box 358

Tyrel Zahm Creative Bus Sales Alt Fuels Tech 57475 County Rd 3
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City State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Elkhart IN 46517 574-229-0141 Bboon389@gmail.com N/A N/A

St. Cloud MN 56379 320-257-4575 dabraham@stcloudmtc.com 65 6

Homewood IL 60430 708-417-0333 bconnor00@gmail.com

Markham IL 60428 708-225-3346 Keith.forrest@pacebus.com 100

Airdrie AB T4A 0C9 403-660-4333 callum.david.grant@volvo.com

Westmont IL 60559 630-730-4472 rjh792393@outlook.com 0 25%

Markham IL 60428 708-225-3346 ripton.jobson@pacebus.com 102 10-100

Des Plaines IL 60016 847-699-3721 john.kramer@pacebus.com 108

Broadview Heights OH 44147 440-838-7281 dprescenzi@OHIOcat.com

Greeley CO 80631 970 350-9378 Dario.Puentes-Villanueva@Greeleygov.com 9 6

South Holland IL 60473 708-225-3068 douglas.riddell@pacebus.com 103 80

Markham IL 60428 708-225-3346 jorge.rodriguez@pacebus.com 108 0

Waterloo IA 50704 319-234-2605 Dan.Snook@fahrbeverage.com 10-15 X

Elkhart IN 46517 574-229-0141 bluecamaross20@yahoo.com N/A N/A
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Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years Additional Comments

1 0

X 6 0

X 1

X Dealer

X 0

X 1 1

X 1

X 1

X 5

X 1 1

X

1


